
FOURTH B.H.M.S (2020-2022) 
TIME TABLE FOR PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION  

FEB/MARCH – 2022 
 

TIME 10.00 am TO 01.00 PM 
 

Date Day Subject (Marks 100) 
28/02/2022 Monday Medicine Paper 1 
01/03/2022 Tuesday Holiday /Mahashivratri 
02/03/2022 Wednesday Medicine Paper 2 
03/03/2022 Thursday Community Medicine 
04/03/2022 Friday H.M.M Paper 1 
05/03/2022 Saturday H.M.M Paper 2 
06/03/2022 Sunday Holiday 
07/03/2022 Monday Organon Paper 1 
08/03/2022 Tuesday Organon Paper 2 
09/03/2022 Wednesday Repertory 

 
Oral Including Practical  
Time - 09:00 am onwards 

Batch – A = 2016022 – 20170050/ 50 students 
Batch – B = 20170051 – 20170108/ 56 students 

 
Date Day Subject/ Marks 

10/03/2022 Thursday Batch-A - Organon – (100 marks) 
Batch-B – H.M.M - (200 marks) 

11/03/2022 Friday Batch-B- Organon – (100 marks) 
Batch-A – H.M.M- (200 marks) 

12/03/2022 Saturday  Batch-A - Medicine -  (200 marks) 
Batch-B -Community Medicine – (100 marks) 

13/03/2022 Sunday  Holiday 
14/03/2022 Monday Batch-B - Medicine -  (200 marks) 

Batch-A - Community Medicine – (100 marks) 

15/03/2022 Tuesday  Batch-A - Repertory - (100 marks) 
16/03/2022 Wednesday  Batch-B – Repertory - (100 marks) 

 
  

Subject Chronic / Long Case Acute/ Short Case 
Practice of Medicine 01 01 
Repertory 01 01 
Organon of Medicine 01 01 
H.M.M 01 01 

 


